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Academic Calendar & Holidays
Session 2024-25

Sr. No.. Occasion Date Day
.1 |1d-UlFitra 11 April 2024 Thursday D
i 2 | Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti .| 14 April 2024 Sunday -
.3 | Ram Navami 17 April 2024 Wednesday —i
‘ 4 Mahavir Jayanti 21 April 2024 Sunday N )
5 Buddha Purnima 23 May 2024 Thursday
6 Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha, Id ul-Zuha 17 June 2024 Monday
7 Mohrram 17 July 2024 Wednesday
8 Independence Day 15 August 2024 Thursday ]
9 Raksha Bandhan 19 August 2024 Monday
{ 10 Krishna Janmashtami 26 August 2024 Monday
‘ 11 Ed-E-Milad 16 September 2024 Monday
12 Gandhi Jayanti ‘| 02 October 2024 Wednesday
13 Vijaya Dasami/ Dussehra 12 October 2024 Saturday
14 Deepawali 31 October 2024 Thursday
.15 | Govardhan Pooja 02 November 2024 Saturday
.16 Bhai Dauj 03 November 2024 Sunday
| 17 Guru Nanak jayanti / Kartik Purnima | 15 November 2024 Friday
\ 18 Christmas day 25 December 2024 Wednesday
; 19 New Year 01 January 2025 Wednesday
20 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 06 January 2025 Monday
| 21 Makar Sankranti 14 January 2025 Tuesday
22 Republic Day 26 January 2025 Sunday
.23 Holi 14 March 2025 Friday
“ 24 Maha Shiv Ratri 27 March 2025 Thursday
[ Holidays Months And Date . Detail ]
| Diwali Break | 31 October to 02 November 2024 P.G. To 12" Class
" Summer Break | 20 May to 30 June 2024 P.G. To 12" Class
CELEBRATION
Name Months and Da;e Detail

' Independence Day

_Republic Day

15 August 2024

P.G. To 12" Class

Teacher’s Day

05 September 2024

P.G.To 12" Class

Gandhi Jayanti

02 October 2024

P.G.To 12" Class

Children’s Day

14 November 2024

P.G. To 12" Class

26 January 2025
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P.G.To 12" Class
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